

Insolvency 85 of 2022

Order No. 08, dated 01.07.2023

Creditor/Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Creditor/Petitioner files process fee along with requisites.

Issues the same

To 22.09.2023 for S.R/A.D.

D/Corrected by me

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.
(WB00757)