

INSOLVENCY-85 OF 2022

ORDER NO10
DT 19.01.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

To 04.07.2024 for issue requisites.

ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PG
(JO CODE WB 00757)