

**PRESENT- DR MOUMITA BHATACHARYA( INCHARGE) 3RD ADJ ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**

**INSOLVENCY-85 OF 2022**

**ORDER NO 11  
DATE 04.07.2024**

Claimant files hazira.

To **22.11.2024** for issuance of requisities.

**ADJ3RD I.C  
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS  
( JO CODE WB 00810)**